J. C. Farish, m.p....
George B. Doane.. ..
James J, Lovitt......
E.C.Viets..........
P. D. Kinney. .
Spinney, Eakins & Co.
W. Law...ecovvnins
Samuel Brown
John Flint.

W. W. Lewis

James Adams.......
J. C. R. Webster, M.D
T R Plnt.eoiceods
E. C. Horton
W. Hilton

.........

George K. Hatfield..
SUNDRIES.

Jane P. Morton......
Daniel Hattie.......
J. McLeod..........
Rev. D. McDougall. .
Rev. Donald Stewart .

FREDERICTON.

Hon. David Wark.....
Hon. Jno. Jas. Fraser
N. B. Atherton. M. D..
Theodore H. Rand....
Thos. Logan........

0

0
0

10 00 |

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
50

50

500
500
200
200

Per Thos. Logan, Bsq.

A, F. Randolph.......
R. M. McDonald.....
William Lemont, . ...+

MONCTON.

| James McAllister.... . 500

Friend. . ;... odhdlu 500
Rev. J. Hogg....ovvuw 100
R. G. Baxter, M. D. 100

ST. JOHN.

LeBaron Bottsford, .0 25 00
Thos* Maclellan...... 20 00
T. W. Daniel........ 20 00
W. G. Lawton.,..... 1000
Manchester, Robertson

& Allison......... 500
L H DeVeber & Sons. 5 00
Rev. G. W, Armstrong 5 00
John Boyd....... eese D500
R. Thompson........ 500
C. H. Fairweather.... 500
Alex. Gibson....... . 500

Edwin Frost......s s 500
Rev. W Armstrong.... 500
GV, Troop, oo i i vi's 500
W. W.Turnbull..... 400
J. Prichard......... 4 00
J. McNicholl & Son... 4 00
R. Cruikshank....... 300
SUS. Hallisieit. ., 3.00
James Logan ........ 200
W. Lindsay. .......s 2-00
J. R. Ruel........ . 200

C./F.Kinnear. ..... -200
J.Chaloner.... «vi¢%2 00

R. D. McArthur... ... 200
| W\ Girvans «ve/ifit ide 2.00
| ReP.& W.F. Starr... 200
James Taylor........ 200
| H. Vaughan.........+ 200
J. Clawson, .....u.vh 200

J. T. Dockrell........ 100

({ OJP.)Olarke, ¢« ¢viv’sié * 1700

P. C. Chisholm,.. ... 100

Z. Chipn
Smith &
Dr. Blac

AL

Benj. R
William
William
John F
John Fo
Thomas
R. A,
Robert
A. McL
3 subs
Presbyt

pe

Cs

CHA

Judge
Fred. '
C. W
Lieute
Admir
Judge
Robert
W. W
Georg
John
Edwa
95 Js
Willie
Jame:
W. 1
Hon.
Rev.
John
A



